
DAY

Fri

Sat

SAT

Wed

Fri

Sat

Fri

SAT

SUN

Sat

Sun

TUE

FRI

SAT

FRI

SAT

FRI

Sat

FRI

SAT

Tue

THU

Fri 

SAT

WED

SAT

Wed

Thu

SAT

Sun 

FRI

Sat

Fri

Sat

FRI

SAT

DATE

10/13/17

10/14/17

10/21/17

10/25/17

10/27/17

10/28/17

11/3/17

11/4/17

11/5/17

11/11/17

11/12/17

11/14/17

11/17/17

11/18/17

11/24/17

11/25/17

12/1/17

12/2/17

12/8/17

12/9/17

12/12/17

12/14/17

12/15/17

12/16/17

12/20/17

12/23/17

12/27/17

12/28/17

12/30/17

12/31/17

1/5/18

1/6/18

1/12/18

1/13/18

1/19/18

1/20/18

OPPONENT

at Wichita

at Wichita

TULSA

at Florida

at Florida

at Florida

at Quad City

WHEELING

TOLEDO

at Quad City

at Quad City

TOLEDO

KALAMAZOO

TULSA

FORT WAYNE

KANSAS CITY

QUAD CITY

at Toledo

WHEELING

WICHITA

at Wheeling

QUAD CITY

at Fort Wayne

FORT WAYNE

KALAMAZOO

CINCINNATI

at Toledo

at Kalamazoo

CINCINNATI

at Wheeling

FORT WAYNE

at Fort Wayne

at Quad City

at Quad City

ALLEN

CINCINNATI

TIME

8:05 PM

8:05 PM

7:35 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:05 PM

7:35 PM

3:05 PM

8:05 PM

5:05 PM

7:05 PM

7:35 PM

7:35 PM

7:35 PM

7:35 PM

7:35 PM

7:15 PM

7:35 PM

7:35 PM

7:05 PM

7:05 PM

8:00 PM

7:35 PM

7:05 PM

7:35 PM

7:15 PM

7:00 PM

7:35 PM

6:05 PM

7:35 PM

7:30 PM

8:05 PM

8:05 PM

7:35 PM

7:35 PM

DAY

Sun

TUE

Fri

Sat

Sun

Fri 

SAT

Fri

Sat

Sun

Wed

Fri

Sat

Sun

TUE

THU

FRI

SAT

TUE

Fri

SAT

SUN

FRI

Sat

Sun

Fri

SAT

Tue

FRI

Sun

FRI

SAT

Tue

FRI

SAT

SUN

DATE

1/21/18

1/23/18

1/26/18

1/27/18

1/28/18

2/2/18

2/3/18

2/9/18

2/10/18

2/11/18

2/14/18

2/16/18

2/17/18

2/18/18

2/20/18

2/22/18

2/23/18

2/24/18

2/27/18

3/2/18

3/3/18

3/4/18

3/9/18

3/10/18

3/11/18

3/16/18

3/17/18

3/20/18

3/23/18

3/25/18

3/30/18

3/31/18

4/3/18

4/6/18

4/7/18

4/8/18

OPPONENT

at Kalamazoo

FORT WAYNE

at Cincinnati

at Kalamazoo

at Kalamazoo

at Wheeling

TOLEDO

at Quad City

at Kalamazoo

at Kalamazoo

at Fort Wayne

at Kansas City

at Kansas City

at Tulsa

CINCINNATI

QUAD CITY

QUAD CITY

QUAD CITY

TOLEDO

at Cincinnati

UTAH

UTAH

CINCINNATI

at Kalamazoo

at Toledo

at Cincinnati

TOLEDO

at Cincinnati

FORT WAYNE

at Brampton

KANSAS CITY

FORT WAYNE

at Kansas City

CINCINNATI

TOLEDO

KALAMAZOO

TIME

3:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:35 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:35 PM

8:05 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:05 PM

8:05 PM

5:05 PM

10:30 AM

7:05 PM

7:35 PM

7:35 PM

7:05 PM

7:35 PM

7:35 PM

3:05 PM

7:35 PM

7:00 PM

5:15 PM

7:35 PM

7:35 PM

7:35 PM

7:35 PM

2:00 PM

7:35 PM

7:35 PM

8:05 PM

7:35 PM

7:35 PM

3:05 PM

All dates, times and opponents subject to change.  All times EST.  All home games, listed in red, are played at Indiana Farmers Coliseum.

INDY FUEL HOCKEY

INDYFUELHOCKEY.COM

2017-18 Schedule

PROUD AFFILIATE

2018 CCM/ECHL ALL-STAR CLASSIC
Monday, January 15, 2018 - Indiana Farmers Coliseum

INDYFUEL


