

INDY FUEL HOCKEY

2017-18 Schedule

DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	TIME
Fri	10/13/17	at Wichita	8:05 PM
Sat	10/14/17	at Wichita	8:05 PM
SAT	10/21/17	TULSA	7:35 PM
Wed	10/25/17	at Florida	7:30 PM
Fri	10/27/17	at Florida	7:30 PM
Sat	10/28/17	at Florida	7:00 PM
Fri	11/3/17	at Quad City	8:05 PM
SAT	11/4/17	WHEELING	7:35 PM
SUN	11/5/17	TOLEDO	3:05 PM
Sat	11/11/17	at Quad City	8:05 PM
Sun	11/12/17	at Quad City	5:05 PM
TUE	11/14/17	TOLEDO	7:05 PM
FRI	11/17/17	KALAMAZOO	7:35 PM
SAT	11/18/17	TULSA	7:35 PM
FRI	11/24/17	FORT WAYNE	7:35 PM
SAT	11/25/17	KANSAS CITY	7:35 PM
FRI	12/1/17	QUAD CITY	7:35 PM
Sat	12/2/17	at Toledo	7:15 PM
FRI	12/8/17	WHEELING	7:35 PM
SAT	12/9/17	WICHITA	7:35 PM
Tue	12/12/17	at Wheeling	7:05 PM
THU	12/14/17	QUAD CITY	7:05 PM
Fri	12/15/17	at Fort Wayne	8:00 PM
SAT	12/16/17	FORT WAYNE	7:35 PM
WED	12/20/17	KALAMAZOO	7:05 PM
SAT	12/23/17	CINCINNATI	7:35 PM
Wed	12/27/17	at Toledo	7:15 PM
Thu	12/28/17	at Kalamazoo	7:00 PM
SAT	12/30/17	CINCINNATI	7:35 PM
Sun	12/31/17	at Wheeling	6:05 PM
FRI	1/5/18	FORT WAYNE	7:35 PM
Sat	1/6/18	at Fort Wayne	7:30 PM
Fri	1/12/18	at Quad City	8:05 PM
Sat	1/13/18	at Quad City	8:05 PM
FRI	1/19/18	ALLEN	7:35 PM
SAT	1/20/18	CINCINNATI	7:35 PM

ı	DAY	DATE	ODDONIENE.	mrage.
			OPPONENT	TIME
	Sun	1/21/18	at Kalamazoo	3:00 PM
	TUE	1/23/18	FORT WAYNE	7:05 PM
	Fri	1/26/18	at Cincinnati	7:35 PM
-	Sat	1/27/18	at Kalamazoo	7:00 PM
_	Sun	1/28/18	at Kalamazoo	3:00 PM
	Fri	2/2/18	at Wheeling	7:05 PM
ŀ	SAT	2/3/18	TOLEDO	7:35 PM
_	Fri	2/9/18	at Quad City	8:05 PM
_	Sat	2/10/18	at Kalamazoo	7:00 PM
	Sun	2/11/18	at Kalamazoo	3:00 PM
	Wed	2/14/18	at Fort Wayne	7:30 PM
	Fri	2/16/18	at Kansas City	8:05 PM
	Sat	2/17/18	at Kansas City	8:05 PM
/	Sun	2/18/18	at Tulsa	5:05 PM
	TUE	2/20/18	CINCINNATI	10:30 AM
1	THU	2/22/18	QUAD CITY	7:05 PM
4	FRI	2/23/18	QUAD CITY	7:35 PM
	SAT	2/24/18	QUAD CITY	7:35 PM
	TUE	2/27/18	TOLEDO	7:05 PM
	Fri	3/2/18	at Cincinnati	7:35 PM
	SAT	3/3/18	UTAH	7:35 PM
	SUN	3/4/18	UTAH	3:05 PM
	FRI	3/9/18	CINCINNATI	7:35 PM
	Sat	3/10/18	at Kalamazoo	7:00 PM
	Sun	3/11/18	at Toledo	5:15 PM
	Fri	3/16/18	at Cincinnati	7:35 PM
	SAT	3/17/18	TOLEDO	7:35 PM
	Tue	3/20/18	at Cincinnati	7:35 PM
	FRI	3/23/18	FORT WAYNE	7:35 PM
	Sun	3/25/18	at Brampton	2:00 PM
	FRI	3/30/18	KANSAS CITY	7:35 PM
	SAT	3/31/18	FORT WAYNE	7:35 PM
	Tue	4/3/18	at Kansas City	8:05 PM
	FRI	4/6/18	CINCINNATI	7:35 PM
	SAT	4/7/18	TOLEDO	7:35 PM
	SUN	4/8/18	KALAMAZOO	3:05 PM

All dates, times and opponents subject to change. All times EST. All home games, listed in red, are played at Indiana Farmers Coliseum.



2018 CCM/ECHL ALL-STAR CLASSIC

Monday, January 15, 2018 - Indiana Farmers Coliseum



